
SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 3.7.2017 08.30/08.45 FATİH ÜNAL 1 4.7.2017 08.30/08.45 HAMDİ TEMEL

2 3.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MAHMUT UYSAL 2 4.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MEHMET NESİM BOZKURT

3 3.7.2017 09.00/09.15 HASAN BURAK 3 4.7.2017 09.00/09.15 NAZMİYE ŞAKAR

4 3.7.2017 09.15/09.30 ÖNDER ATİK 4 4.7.2017 09.15/09.30 YAKUP ÜNLÜ

5 3.7.2017 09.30/09.45 ARİF YILMAZ 5 4.7.2017 09.30/09.45 YAVUZ KARA

6 3.7.2017 09.45/10.00 ESMA DENİZ DELLAL 6 4.7.2017 09.45/10.00 ALİ ALPER DUR

7 3.7.2017 10.00/10.15 OĞUZ GÜNAÇAN 7 4.7.2017 10.00/10.15 NİLAY ÇOBAN

8 3.7.2017 10.15/10.30 BİROL TANSOYLU 8 4.7.2017 10.15/10.30 HATİCE KÜBRA TAYLAN

9 3.7.2017 10.30/10.45 GÖKHAN GÖKKAYA 9 4.7.2017 10.30/10.45 HÜSEYİN TÜRK

10 3.7.2017 10.45/11.00 GÖKHAN BAŞ 10 4.7.2017 10.45/11.00 AYNUR BAYRAKTAR

11 3.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ERCAN NEGİZ 11 4.7.2017 11.00/11.15 FATMA ÇELİK DİNÇ

12 3.7.2017 11.15/11.30 ALİ OSMAN AKÇA 12 4.7.2017 11.15/11.30 SUNAY AKBULUT

13 3.7.2017 11.30/11.45 AYHAN SÖYLEMEZ 13 4.7.2017 11.30/11.45 NESLİ YILDIZ

14 3.7.2017 11.45/12.00 AHMET FARUK ÇİFTCİ 14 4.7.2017 11.45/12.00 MUSTAFA GİRGİN

15 3.7.2017 13.00/13.15 HALUK DOLAMAN 15 4.7.2017 13.00/13.15 ERKAN ÜSTE

16 3.7.2017 13.15/13.30 İRFAN ÖZER 16 4.7.2017 13.15/13.30 SEMİH SEYRAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU

17 3.7.2017 13.30/13.45 HASAN İLKER KOŞUM 17 4.7.2017 13.30/13.45 FAHRİ CANDAŞ

18 3.7.2017 13.45/14.00 ÖZGÜR MERT 18 4.7.2017 13.45/14.00 BEKİR BEHÇET YAZICIOĞLU

19 3.7.2017 14.00/14.15 İBRAHİM ÖZCAN 19 4.7.2017 14.00/14.15 RIFAT AVCI

20 3.7.2017 14.15/14.30 ÜLKEN BAKİ 20 4.7.2017 14.15/14.30 NAZİRE YILMAZ

21 3.7.2017 14.30/14.45 VOLKAN MÜNÜKLÜ 21 4.7.2017 14.30/14.45 HALİL MAHMUT ER

22 3.7.2017 14.45/15.00 İBRAHİM AKAR 22 4.7.2017 14.45/15.00 İBRAHİM GÜRSOY

23 3.7.2017 15.00/15.15 ERGÜN AYDOĞAN 23 4.7.2017 15.00/15.15 AHMET YALÇIN

24 3.7.2017 15.15/15.30 MURAT BÜKİN 24 4.7.2017 15.15/15.30 HALİL İBRAHİM AKYÜZ

25 3.7.2017 15.30/15.45 MUSTAFA KIRIMLI 25 4.7.2017 15.30/15.45 SERAP MAVİSU

26 3.7.2017 15.45/16.00 TÜLAY ÖZCAN 26 4.7.2017 15.45/16.00 SEZGİN ÖZBEN

27 3.7.2017 16.00/16.15 ALİ RAMAZAN YATMAN 27 4.7.2017 16.00/16.15 YILMAZ ŞEKER

28 3.7.2017 16.15/16.30 KENAN ELEMEN 28 4.7.2017 16.15/16.30 TAHSİN BULUT

29 3.7.2017 16.30/16.45 TURGUT KILIÇ 29 4.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ABDULVAHAP YENER

30 3.7.2017 16.45/17.00 BERAAT SEMA UZUN

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 5.7.2017 08.30/08.45 ŞENOL KURU 1 6.7.2017 08.30/08.45 ÇİSEM NAR

2 5.7.2017 08.45/09.00 İSMAİL AKYOL 2 6.7.2017 08.45/09.00 GÜLLÜ KAZAK

3 5.7.2017 09.00/09.15 ARZU BUYRUK 3 6.7.2017 09.00/09.15 ÜNAL CESUR

4 5.7.2017 09.15/09.30 CEMAL DEMİRCAN 4 6.7.2017 09.15/09.30 AHMET AKAY

5 5.7.2017 09.30/09.45 ATAKAN PUSAOĞLU 5 6.7.2017 09.30/09.45 SAMET ELİBOL

6 5.7.2017 09.45/10.00 SULTAN ALTUĞ 6 6.7.2017 09.45/10.00 İDRİS GÜNDÜZALP

7 5.7.2017 10.00/10.15 OKAN KUNDUZ 7 6.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ERDİNÇ ULUYOL

8 5.7.2017 10.15/10.30 MİKAİL DEMİRAY 8 6.7.2017 10.15/10.30 ERKAN SER

9 5.7.2017 10.30/10.45 NEVİN AYBEK 9 6.7.2017 10.30/10.45 ALİ GÜLTEKİN

10 5.7.2017 10.45/11.00 FADİME KARABULUT DENİZ 10 6.7.2017 10.45/11.00 TUBA YILMAZ

11 5.7.2017 11.00/11.15 SELEHATTİN KADEM 11 6.7.2017 11.00/11.15 AYDIN SAATÇIOĞLU

12 5.7.2017 11.15/11.30 ALİ FİLİZ 12 6.7.2017 11.15/11.30 CAVİT ÖZCAN

13 5.7.2017 11.30/11.45 CENGİZ AVCI 13 6.7.2017 11.30/11.45 MUSTAFA GÜNDÜZ

14 5.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ERSAN TUNER 14 6.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ADEM ACAR

15 5.7.2017 13.00/13.15 ENSAR DEMİR 15 6.7.2017 13.00/13.15 REŞAT KOCA

16 5.7.2017 13.15/13.30 İSMAİL ÖZDEN 16 6.7.2017 13.15/13.30 FERHAT ÖZCAN

17 5.7.2017 13.30/13.45 UMUT ARSLAN 17 6.7.2017 13.30/13.45 KADER AYDIN

18 5.7.2017 13.45/14.00 ALİ RAHMİ ÖZCAN 18 6.7.2017 13.45/14.00 SERDAR YILDIZ

19 5.7.2017 14.00/14.15 SELÇUK ŞAHİN 19 6.7.2017 14.00/14.15 FİLİZ KAYAR

20 5.7.2017 14.15/14.30 MUHAMMET KALE 20 6.7.2017 14.15/14.30 TUBA SELEN GÜRPINAR

21 5.7.2017 14.30/14.45 HASAN AKGÜN 21 6.7.2017 14.30/14.45 MURAT TERİM

22 5.7.2017 14.45/15.00 SEVGÜL GÜNEŞ 22 6.7.2017 14.45/15.00 SELÇUK KESMEKAYA

23 5.7.2017 15.00/15.15 SEDA TUNCULAR 23 6.7.2017 15.00/15.15 AHMET ERNEKAL

24 5.7.2017 15.15/15.30 ERDOĞAN BECEREN 24 6.7.2017 15.15/15.30 MEHMET KOLKIRAN

25 5.7.2017 15.30/15.45 MURAT KARABULUT 25 6.7.2017 15.30/15.45 SERHAT ALİ YILMAZ

26 5.7.2017 15.45/16.00 TARIK ÜREN 26 6.7.2017 15.45/16.00 MEHMET FEDAİ

27 5.7.2017 16.00/16.15 BEYHAN ARSLAN 27 6.7.2017 16.00/16.15 NECLA DURAN

28 5.7.2017 16.15/16.30 SİNAN ERUSTA 28 6.7.2017 16.15/16.30 BAHAR DEVLET KAĞAN

29 5.7.2017 16.30/16.45 YÜKSEL ÇELİK 29 6.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ARZU BEKÇİ ÇİVRİL

30 5.7.2017 16.45/17.00 OĞUZHAN KAYA 30 6.7.2017 16.45/17.00 OSMAN KARA

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



CUMA P.TESİ

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 7.7.2017 08.30/08.45 TUBA ADİLOĞLU 1 10.7.2017 08.30/08.45 EMİNE DURGUT

2 7.7.2017 08.45/09.00 SEMİH İBRAHİM YILMAZ 2 10.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MUSTAFA YARGI

3 7.7.2017 09.00/09.15 BÜLENT IRICI 3 10.7.2017 09.00/09.15 NURDAN KOCAKAYA

4 7.7.2017 09.15/09.30 TÜLİN TÜNAY ÖZKALKAN 4 10.7.2017 09.15/09.30 MELİKE DUMAN

5 7.7.2017 09.30/09.45 ŞERİF DURDU 5 10.7.2017 09.30/09.45 MEDİHA YAŞAR

6 7.7.2017 09.45/10.00 ÖZLEM ESEN 6 10.7.2017 09.45/10.00 VUSLAT ÇETİN

7 7.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ESER SÖNMEZ 7 10.7.2017 10.00/10.15 SETENAY ERŞAYAN

8 7.7.2017 10.15/10.30 MÜJDAT ELMAS 8 10.7.2017 10.15/10.30 ÖNDER KIRAMAN

9 7.7.2017 10.30/10.45 BURCU BANGI 9 10.7.2017 10.30/10.45 HARUN MELİH EDEER

10 7.7.2017 10.45/11.00 COŞKUN MERAL 10 10.7.2017 10.45/11.00 HANDE ÖZDEM

11 7.7.2017 11.00/11.15 İSMAİL ERDOĞAN 11 10.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ERKAN AYDOĞDU

12 7.7.2017 11.15/11.30 EMEL HİÇYILMAZ SOLAR 12 10.7.2017 11.15/11.30 ÜMÜT GÖK

13 7.7.2017 11.30/11.45 HASAN TOLGA AYDOS 13 10.7.2017 11.30/11.45 CANER GÜNDOĞDU

14 7.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ŞULE DEMİR 14 10.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ÖZLEM ÖZER

15 7.7.2017 14.30/14.45 SİMAY AKBULUT 15 10.7.2017 13.00/13.15 EFDAL ŞİRİP

16 7.7.2017 14.45/15.00 AYŞE BURÇİN UZUN 16 10.7.2017 13.15/13.30 NAZMİYE ULUCAN TOSUN

17 7.7.2017 15.00/15.15 TÖRE SERTKAYA 17 10.7.2017 13.30/13.45 İNAN ŞİT

18 7.7.2017 15.15/15.30 TUNAY ÖZEREN 18 10.7.2017 13.45/14.00 ÇAĞLAR SERT

19 7.7.2017 15.30/15.45 ÖZGÜN ÖĞÜT 19 10.7.2017 14.00/14.15 ÖMER YILDIZ

20 7.7.2017 15.45/16.00 RECEP ADALI 20 10.7.2017 14.15/14.30 BÜLENT GÜL

21 7.7.2017 16.00/16.15 MEHMET NADİR ULUALP 21 10.7.2017 14.30/14.45 ÜMİT KÜÇÜK

22 7.7.2017 16.15/16.30 ÖZLEM ŞAHİN 22 10.7.2017 14.45/15.00 UĞUR CAN

23 7.7.2017 16.30/16.45 FATMA KÜÇÜK 23 10.7.2017 15.00/15.15 ELEN ERDENER

24 7.7.2017 16.45/17.00 GÖKÇE ANIL SARIOĞLU 24 10.7.2017 15.15/15.30 KERİME ATALAY

25 7.7.2017 17.00/17.15 ATİLLA ÇAYIR 25 10.7.2017 15.30/15.45 ZELİHA DOĞANAKCA

26 7.7.2017 17.15/17.30 SİNAN TOPCUOGLU 26 10.7.2017 15.45/16.00 VİLDAN KOCAMAN

27 7.7.2017 17.30/17.45 NESLİHAN ÖZKAN 27 10.7.2017 16.00/16.15 ALİ KURT

28 7.7.2017 17.45/18.00 CEREN TEKTAHTASIZ 28 10.7.2017 16.15/16.30 AYŞEGÜL ODACI

29 7.7.2017 18.00/18.15 İSMAİL SEVİNÇLİ 29 10.7.2017 16.30/16.45 HATİCE ÖZLÜ OTSAR

30 7.7.2017 18.15/18.30 SELİM KAYAN 30 10.7.2017 16.45/17.00 SEYHAN ÖZTÜRK

12.00/14.30 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SALI ÇARŞ

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 11.7.2017 08.30/08.45 HALİL BORU 1 12.7.2017 08.30/08.45 OKAN HAZAR

2 11.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MERVE ÜNALDI 2 12.7.2017 08.45/09.00 İLKER ÖZDEMİR

3 11.7.2017 09.00/09.15 ÖMER ÖZGÜN AKBULUT 3 12.7.2017 09.00/09.15 HASAN LAFÇİ

4 11.7.2017 09.15/09.30 ATİLLA ARA 4 12.7.2017 09.15/09.30 HİLAL AKŞEHİRLİ

5 11.7.2017 09.30/09.45 GÜRAY ÖZDİL 5 12.7.2017 09.30/09.45 İBRAHİM KARATAŞ

6 11.7.2017 09.45/10.00 TUBA KUŞLAROĞLU 6 12.7.2017 09.45/10.00 NİLGÜN BAĞCI

7 11.7.2017 10.00/10.15 SEYDA ÇOBAN 7 12.7.2017 10.00/10.15 OĞUZ UYANIK

8 11.7.2017 10.15/10.30 ÜMİT AKDOĞAN 8 12.7.2017 10.15/10.30 FEDYE PEKTEZEL

9 11.7.2017 10.30/10.45 MERİÇ AYAZ 9 12.7.2017 10.30/10.45 UĞUR HAKKI İPEKÇİLER

10 11.7.2017 10.45/11.00 ÖMER ÇETİN 10 12.7.2017 10.45/11.00 PELİN YILMAZEL TIMBIL

11 11.7.2017 11.00/11.15 AHMET GÖK 11 12.7.2017 11.00/11.15 NURŞAH KORKMAZ

12 11.7.2017 11.15/11.30 FİKRİ KAŞTAŞ 12 12.7.2017 11.15/11.30 İSMAİL KAYNAKÇI

13 11.7.2017 11.30/11.45 YENAL DOĞAN 13 12.7.2017 11.30/11.45 MURAT EREN

14 11.7.2017 11.45/12.00 NEVZAT BABAYİĞİT 14 12.7.2017 11.45/12.00 EREN AKGÜL

15 11.7.2017 13.00/13.15 KENAN DOLAPCI 15 12.7.2017 13.00/13.15 YILMAZ KAYMAZ

16 11.7.2017 13.15/13.30 ALİ ŞEN 16 12.7.2017 13.15/13.30 MERVE GÜLER

17 11.7.2017 13.30/13.45 ERSİN SEVİNÇ 17 12.7.2017 13.30/13.45 HALİL AKYÜZ

18 11.7.2017 13.45/14.00 SAMET ÖZARSLAN 18 12.7.2017 13.45/14.00 İDRİS TAMER

19 11.7.2017 14.00/14.15 SELMAN ORAK 19 12.7.2017 14.00/14.15 SAMET GÜNER

20 11.7.2017 14.15/14.30 MUSTAFA İPEK 20 12.7.2017 14.15/14.30 FEYZA GÜÇLÜ

21 11.7.2017 14.30/14.45 GÜLŞENAY EKEN 21 12.7.2017 14.30/14.45 SADIK KAHYA

22 11.7.2017 14.45/15.00 AYSUN GÜVEN 22 12.7.2017 14.45/15.00 CAN YANAR

23 11.7.2017 15.00/15.15 İLKNUR YAZICI 23 12.7.2017 15.00/15.15 HAŞİM GEZER

24 11.7.2017 15.15/15.30 CANFEDA ERENSOY 24 12.7.2017 15.15/15.30 FERDAL CEBE

25 11.7.2017 15.30/15.45 ÇİĞDEM YILDIZ PİLATİN 25 12.7.2017 15.30/15.45 GÖKHAN AKDOĞAN

26 11.7.2017 15.45/16.00 ŞULE USTA 26 12.7.2017 15.45/16.00 SERKAN AKAR

27 11.7.2017 16.00/16.15 FARUK ÖZBEK 27 12.7.2017 16.00/16.15 EVRİM ERGEN

28 11.7.2017 16.15/16.30 ÖZKAN KOÇAK 28 12.7.2017 16.15/16.30 LÜTFÜ DEDEOĞLU

29 11.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ASLI ATAKAN 29 12.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ÖMER SÜER

30 11.7.2017 16.45/17.00 METİN ÖZDİL 30 12.7.2017 16.45/17.00 HAKAN YAMAN

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



PERŞ CUMA

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 13.7.2017 08.30/08.45 NUH AKBAŞ 1 14.7.2017 08.30/08.45 MUAMMER CENK

2 13.7.2017 08.45/09.00 ÜMMÜGÜL TEPE 2 14.7.2017 08.45/09.00 NAZAN KATI GÖKTAŞ

3 13.7.2017 09.00/09.15 FERİDE KURNAZ 3 14.7.2017 09.00/09.15 FİRDEVS YILMAZ

4 13.7.2017 09.15/09.30 OKTAY ULU 4 14.7.2017 09.15/09.30 SEDA ANLI

5 13.7.2017 09.30/09.45 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA ÖZAYDIN 5 14.7.2017 09.30/09.45 MERVE BİLGİN

6 13.7.2017 09.45/10.00 SEFA ÖZER 6 14.7.2017 09.45/10.00 MUHAMMED BOZKURT

7 13.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ÖNDER TAŞÇI 7 14.7.2017 10.00/10.15 İLYAS KİREZ

8 13.7.2017 10.15/10.30 ALİ DAVULCU 8 14.7.2017 10.15/10.30 HANDAN KILIÇ ALTUNLU

9 13.7.2017 10.30/10.45 KORAY KAÇAR 9 14.7.2017 10.30/10.45 ESRA ERDOĞAN

10 13.7.2017 10.45/11.00 YUSUF GÜVEN 10 14.7.2017 10.45/11.00 SAİM SERCAN BENLİ

11 13.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ÖZGE ÖZCAN 11 14.7.2017 11.00/11.15 FURKAN BAYINDIR

12 13.7.2017 11.15/11.30 ESRA ADAŞ 12 14.7.2017 11.15/11.30 HAKAN BAYRAK

13 13.7.2017 11.30/11.45 GAMZE TEKİN 13 14.7.2017 11.30/11.45 HAMZA UÇAR

14 13.7.2017 11.45/12.00 RECEP ERAY TOK 14 14.7.2017 11.45/12.00 MUSTAFA ASLAN

15 13.7.2017 13.00/13.15 MURAT DEMİR 15 14.7.2017 14.30/14.45 ÜNAL ERDEM KÖK

16 13.7.2017 13.15/13.30 AYSEL CANSU ÖZKORUM 16 14.7.2017 14.45/15.00 EMİN İNCE

17 13.7.2017 13.30/13.45 NAGİHAN KARAMAN ÖNER 17 14.7.2017 15.00/15.15 RECEP TAMGAÇ

18 13.7.2017 13.45/14.00 RECEP GEZER 18 14.7.2017 15.15/15.30

19 13.7.2017 14.00/14.15 ERKİN SAÇAR 19 14.7.2017 15.30/15.45

20 13.7.2017 14.15/14.30 MEHMET ÖZMEN 20 14.7.2017 15.45/16.00

21 13.7.2017 14.30/14.45 ÖNCEL ŞAHİN 21 14.7.2017 16.00/16.15

22 13.7.2017 14.45/15.00 GÖKHAN AKÇA 22 14.7.2017 16.15/16.30

23 13.7.2017 15.00/15.15 TUĞBA UZUN 23 14.7.2017 16.30/16.45

24 13.7.2017 15.15/15.30 YAVUZ ALP TOSUN 24 14.7.2017 16.45/17.00

25 13.7.2017 15.30/15.45 SİNAN KAYMAZ 25 14.7.2017 17.00/17.15

26 13.7.2017 15.45/16.00 TEVFİK YILDIRIM 26 14.7.2017 17.15/17.30

27 13.7.2017 16.00/16.15 ALPER SERTSU 27 14.7.2017 17.30/17.45

28 13.7.2017 16.15/16.30 HÜSEYİN ALİ MENTEŞ 28 14.7.2017 17.45/18.00

29 13.7.2017 16.30/16.45 SÜMEYYE AKPINAR 29 14.7.2017 18.00/18.15

30 13.7.2017 16.45/17.00 SERHAT KIZIŞ 30 14.7.2017 18.15/18.30

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/14.30 DİNLENME 

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ














